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Hood dishwasher LSH6001
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* Adjustable feet

Pneumatic rinse-aid pump

Hood dishwasher with full electro-mechanic functioning
AISI304 stainless stell structure
Easily removable nozzles for cleaning and maintenance
Upper and lower rotating spray arms

90 and 180 seconds wash cycles

Peristaltic timed detergent pump

Washing pump and tank filters
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TECHNICAL FEATURES

MODEL

POWER WATT

POWER SUPPLY

BASKET DIMENSIONS MM
MAX DISHES HEIGHT MM
BOWL CAPACITY LT
DIMENSIONS MM

NET WEIGHT KG

GROSS WEIGHT KG
PACKING DIMENSIONS CM

LSH6001

6750

400/3N/50
500x500

430

55
700x760x1460h
106

123
75x81x161h
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