

Hood dishwasher LSH6001









- · Hood dishwasher with full electro-mechanic functioning
- · AISI304 stainless stell structure
- · Easily removable nozzles for cleaning and maintenance
- Upper and lower rotating spray arms
- 90 and 180 seconds wash cycles
- Pneumatic rinse-aid pump
- Peristaltic timed detergent pump
- · Washing pump and tank filters
- Adjustable feet

TECHNICAL FEATURES

MODEL	LSH6001
POWER WATT	6750
POWER SUPPLY	400/3N/50
BASKET DIMENSIONS MM	500x500
MAX DISHES HEIGHT MM	430
BOWL CAPACITY LT	55
DIMENSIONS MM	700x760x1460h
NET WEIGHT KG	106
GROSS WEIGHT KG	123
PACKING DIMENSIONS CM	75x81x161h